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VILLAGE 75
ANNIVERSARY
GOLF OUTING

SEPTEMBER 0™ 20185

Location: Hawks Creek Golf Club
Start Time: SAM Shotgun
Cost: Foursome $260; Individual $70

LUNCH & AWARDS AFTER GOLF
*REGISTRATION ON BACK*

Enjoy a special event,

18 holes of golf, lunch

& awards event after
the round of golf!

Hole Sponsor: $150

Hawk Sponsor: $400
Includes 1 Foursome
& Hole Sponsor Sign

Village Sponsor: $600
Includes 2 Foursomes
& Hole Sponsor Sign

Don’t forget to check
out our website at

cityofwestworth.com
for other great events!

September 24
Fun Run

Car Show
Community Block Party
Fireworks Show




75*
Team Entry Information
Anniversary

Check Applicable Level:
Qvillage Sponsor $600
Team Names due at time of payment OHawk Sponsor $400
Team Member names due prior to September 15, 2016 OHole Sponsor $150
Substitutions can be made at the registration desk OFoursome $260
OQIndividual $70
Company:
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Contact Name:
Phone Number: Email:
TEAM NAME:
Player Name Email address
1.
2.
3.
4,
TEAM NAME:
Player Name Email address
1.
2.
3.
4,
Method of Payment: Mail Registration and Payments ATTN: Tony Collins
O Check made payable to Hawks Creek Golf Club Hawks Creek Golf Club
O Invoice me at the address above 6520 White Settlement Road, Westworth Village TX 76114
O Charge to: O Visa O MasterCard O AMEX O Discover
Card#: Expiration:
Card Holder Name as it appears on Card:
Card Holder Signature: Date::

Thank you for your community involvement!



